4A0ZY3T from VERIZON NEW ENGLAND INC. and NSTAR ELECTRIC COMPANY 
D/B/A EVERSOURCE ENERGY.  

Keene Road: Relocate one (1) JO mid-span pole, 75/6, nine (9) feet from its 
original location on the North side of Keene Road. The relocated pole will be 
installed in-line with approximately one hundred and sixty-two (162) feet West 
of existing pole 75/6.5; and approximately one hundred seventy-one (171) feet 
East of existing pole 75/5.  

The installation is being requested by Eversource to support a customer’s request 
for the development of a new construction project on Keene Road; and to pro vide for 
the distribution of intelligence and telecommuni ca tions and the transmission of high